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CHALLENGE FAIR PLAY U18

U18 Brassage

U18 Bi-Departemental

U18 Departemental

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

U.S. Les Aix Rians
Ent.A.S. Orval
Sp.L. Chaillot Vierzon
U.S. Montgivray

Ent. Arpheuilles Clion Saulnay

A.S. St. Germain Du Puy

Gazelec S. Bourges
Groupement V.A.L. 36
U.S. La Chatre

U.S. Argenton S/Creuse

A. S. Chabris Football
U.S. St. Florent S/Cher
F.C. Diors

U.S. St. Maur

U.S. Le Pechereau

U.S. La Chatre

U.S. Dun S/Auron

Chateauroux F.C.

Sp.C. Vatan

Ent.S. Vineuil Brion

548848
512117
529929
525435

548217

511286

501541
552443
504955

504876

504888
505026
548187

504912

530843

504955

504867

563887

504885

540451

0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0
1

2

2

2
4
5

7

2
3
8

7

9

10

6

17

28

30

0
0
0

-1

-2

-2

-2
-4
-5

-7

-2
-3
-8

-7

-9

-10

-6

-17

-28

-30

   Nb.
matchs

7
7
6

12

11

7

6
12
12

15

4
6

15

12

13

12

6

8

13

12

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)

1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1
2

1

1
1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Equipe Total

   0.00
   0.00
   0.00

-  0.08

-  0.18

-  0.28

-  0.33
-  0.33
-  0.41

-  0.46

-  0.50
-  0.50
-  0.53

-  0.58

-  0.69

-  0.83

-  1.00

-  2.12

-  2.15

-  2.50


